TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Catalog #:
Project:
Prepared by:
Type
Date
DESCRIPTION

: for use with 1080W fan
: for use with 1088/1088LED fan
ORDERING GUIDE Example: WCD-70
1 2 3 4 5
I O II
SPEED
REVERSAL
OFFFAN ON   FAN &
LIGHT ON
DateWCD55, WCD-70,
WCD-80, WCD-88 2021-12-3
DC Ceiling  fan Wall Control (without battery)
Model#
SPEED
REVERSAL
FAN   ON   OFF      FAN&
LIGHT ON
1     2      3     4     5
LIGHT N L
TO  MOTOR
L N
AC IN
1-5/8”
4-
1/
2”
1-1/4”
2-3/4”
3-
1/
4”
3/20/23   R3
The WCD Wall-Mounted Control and Canopy Mounted Driver are for use with DC Motor Ceiling Fans 1070W,
1080W, or 1088 series.  The wall control allows you to operate the fan speed, change the direction of the